ESTABLISHED 1818

Ltd t/fa KWV
aarl 7646
8073911

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone: 021 -

B Ty

FAIRT E:

£1702

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

KWV Order Number; -
111003655
Loading Status:

Customer Order Number;

149.714kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

500364
901186
501237
501311
501116
900131
500237
500243

901078
901082

700025877
700024830
700026550
700026551
700025992
700026173
700025953
700026643

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED

700026386
700025789

Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml
KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml)
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche &éx750ml + N
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic
Carveo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml
KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2023 + Neck t

Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6&6(750ml + Ic
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml

csyv
CcS W
cs W
cs v
CS v
cstr
Csi
CS5 W

CSs
CS

4 x 5000 661.84 4.70
24 x 275 356.88 9.10
6 x 750 470.58 2.30
6 x 750 1.0 470.58 2.30
6 x 750 1,315.56 17.10
6 x 750 1.0 436.80 13.10
6 x 750 4.0 425,22 5.70
6 x 750 1.0 554.04 0.90
6 x 750 Item rejectled - No o
6 x 750 Item rejectled - No s

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

tock
tock

608.65
313.086
443.67
443.67
1,052.41
366.29
386.94
529.83

1,217.32

1,399.92

182.60

313.06 46.96 360.02
443.67 66.55 510.22
443 .67 66.55 510.22
2,104.85 315.73 2,420.58
366.29 54.94 421.23
1,547.79 232.17 1,779.96
529 .83 79.47 609.30

Erf:

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Cos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168
008 -LONDON

Name : Q&Z{“&?L

Signature:
Date:

Vool Zg

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Termd:

Name : Currency: ZAR
Signature:
Date: Settlement Discount H

Payable after Discount :

15 days from stmnt 1.5% diac

120.17-
7,891.28

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




